FACIALS >
Treatment Price

Charcoal Carbon Laser Facial £80.00
Facial Laser Skin Rejuvenation £80.00
Express Cleansing Facial £35.00
Express Facial + Sauna £45.00
Deep Cleansing Standard £50.00
Deep Cleansing Luxury / Hydrafacial £60.00
ADD ON: Algae Peel Off Facial Mask (additional for Deep Cleansing) £15.00
ADD ON: LED Light Near infrared, Blue and Red Light £15.00
MEDIKS Facials £85.00
Chemical Peeling Medik8 £95.00
Casmara Signature (anti-ageing & hydration) £65.00
Eye Perfection Treatment £60.00
Microdermabrasion (peel off mask included) £65.00
Microneedling £95.00
BODY EXFOLIATING & SAUNA

Treatment Price

Sauna Blanket £15.00
Body Scrub Treatment & Sauna £55.00
Body Scrub Treatment £45.00
Body Scrub Treatment & Sauna Blanket & Pressotherapy Eye Massage £65.00
Sauna Blanket & Pressotherapy Eye Massage £25.00




LASER HAIR REMOVAL PRICES

Treatment Price (1 Price (8 Price (1 Price (8
session) sessions) session) sessions)

Side Burns £35.00 £210.00 £21.00 £126.00
Nose £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Full Face (lip, chin, cheeks, jaw line) £80.00 £480.00 £48.00 £288.00
Cheeks £50.00 £300.00 £30.00 £180.00
Neck (front or back) £50.00 £300.00 £30.00 £180.00
Neck (front & back) £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £336.00
Ears £90.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Lip £24.00 £144.00 £15.00 £87.00
Jawline £50.00 £300.00 £30.00 £180.00
Chin £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Underarm £60.00 £360.00 £36.00 £216.00
Bikini £60.00 £360.00 £36.00 £216.00
Gstring £80.00 £480.00 £48.00 £288.00
Brazilian £100.00 £600.00 £60.00 £360.00
Hollywood £100.00 £600.00 £60.00 £360.00
Full Legs £150.00 £900.00 £90.00 £540.00
Toes £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Feet £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Upper Legs £100.00 £600.00 £60.00 £360.00
Lower Legs £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £336.00
Perianal £50.00 £300.00 £30.00 £180.00
Full Back £150.00 £900.00 £90.00 £540.00
Upper or Lower Back £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £324.00
Chest & Stomach £150.00 £900.00 £90.00 £540.00
Chest £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £336.00
Stomach £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £336.00
Naval Line £24.00 £144.00 £15.00 £87.00
Nipples £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Buttock Cheeks £90.00 £560.00 £54.00 £336.00
Full Arms £130.00 £780.00 £78.00 £468.00
Fingers £30.00 £180.00 £18.00 £108.00
Upper or Lower Arms £75.00 £450.00 £45.00 £270.00
Shoulders £75.00 £450.00 £45.00 £270.00




LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

Treatment Price (1 Price (8 Price (1 Price (8
session) sessions) session) sessions)

Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood £248.00 £1488.00 £149.00 £893.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms £352.00 £2112.00 £212.00 £1268.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms + Full Face £416.00 £2496.00 £250.00 £1498.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms + Full Face + £608.00 £3648.00 £365.00 £2189.00
Stomach + Full Back

FEMALE WAXING PRICES

Treatment Price

Nose £6.00

Lip £6.00

Chin £6.00

Full Face (ex. Eyebrows) £23.00

Half Face £18.00

Sides of Face £9.00

Eyebrows Shaping £12.00

Eyebrows Shaping Maintanance £9.00

Eyebrow Tint £7.00

Eyelash Tint £12.00

Henna Dye £7.00

Underarm £13.00

Hollywood Hot Wax (all off) £35.00

Brazilian Hot Wax (shape left) £35.00

G-String Hot Wax (more than bikini, less then Brazilian/Hollywood) £24.00

Bikini Line Hot Wax (basic) £15.00

Pregnancy Hollywood/ Brazilian Hot Wax £35.00

Bum Cheeks Strip Wax £9.00

Bum Cheeks Hot Wax £13.00

Bum (inside) Hot Wax £10.00

Extra Area £6.00

Full Arms £18.00

Half Arms £13.00

3/4 Arms £16.00

Full Legs £35.00

Half legs £23.00

3/4 Legs £29.00

Show Girl £110.00
Brazilian/Hollywood + Full Legs + Underarm £75.00
Brazilian/Hollywood + Lower Legs £53.00




FEMALE WAXING PRICES.

Treatment Price

Full Back Strip Wax £20.00
Full Back Hot Wax £30.00
Half Back Strip Wax £10.00
Half Back Hot Wax £13.00
Full Front Strip Wax £20.00
Full Front Hot Wax £27.00
Stomach Strip Wax £10.00
Stomach Hot Wax £13.00
MALE WAXING / GROOMING
Treatment Price
Full Back Strip Wax £35.00
Full Back Hot Wax £55.00
Full Arm Hot Wax £30.00
Full Arm Strip Wax £23.00
Stomach Strip Wax £23.00
Stomach Hot Wax £32.00
Chest Strip Wax £23.00
Chest Hot Wax £32.00
Chest & Stomach Strip Wax £35.00
Chest & Stomach Hot Wax £57.00
Full Legs £45.00
Nose £8.00
Underarm £15.00
Ears £8.00
Eyebrows Shaping £12.00
Eyebrows Shaping Maintanance £10.00

LASH BOMB - LASH LIFT

Treatment

Price

Lash Bomb - Lash Lift

£45.00



NAILS

Treatment

Price

Classic Manicure (without polish)

Classic Manicure (with polish)

Express Gel Polish Manicure (no removal)
Express Gel Polish Manicure plus Apex Removal
Take Off + Manicure

Change Colour

Take Off Gel Polish

Take Off Acrylic, Gel Builder

Gel Polish Manicure + APEX

Gel Polish Manicure + Removal

Short Gel Infill (gel builder)

Medium Gel Infill (gel builder)

Long Gel Infill (gel builder)

Extra Long Gel Infill (gel builder)

Short Gel Extension (gel builder)

Medium Gel Extension (gel builder)

Long Gel Extension (gel builder)

Extra Long Gel Extension (gel builder)
Classic Express Pedicure (without colour)
Classic Full Pedicure (without colour)
Classic Express Pedicure (with gel polish)
Classic Full Pedicure (with gel polish)
Classic Express Pedicure (with normal colour)
Classic Full Pedicure (with normal colour)
File and Shape Hands

File and Shape Toes

Nail Repair

French

Complex Nail Design

£25.00
£27.00
£27.00
£33.00
£25.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£40.00
£45.00
£45.00
£50.00
£55.00
£60.00
£50.00
£55.00
£60.00
£65.00
£30.00
£40.00
£40.00
£50.00
£35.00
£45.00
£5.00
£7.00
From £3-£5
£5.00
From £5



