



FACIALS

Treatment	Price
Charcoal Carbon Laser Facial	£80.00
Facial Laser Skin Rejuvenation	280.00
Express Cleansing Facial	£35.00
Express Facial + Sauna	£45.00
Deep Cleansing Standard	£50.00
Deep Cleansing Luxury / Hydrafacial	£60.00
ADD ON: Algae Peel Off Facial Mask (additional for Deep Cleansing)	£15.00
ADD ON: LED Light Near infrared, Blue and Red Light	£15.00
MEDIK8 Facials	£85.00
Chemical Peeling Medik8	£95.00
Casmara Signature (anti-ageing & hydration)	£65.00
Eye Perfection Treatment	£60.00
Microdermabrasion (peel off mask included)	£65.00
Microneedling	£95.00

BODY EXFOLIATING & SAUNA

Treatment	Price
Sauna Blanket	£15.00
Body Scrub Treatment & Sauna	£55.00
Body Scrub Treatment	£45.00
Body Scrub Treatment & Sauna Blanket & Pressotherapy Eye Massage	£65.00
Sauna Blanket & Pressotherapy Eye Massage	£25.00

40% OFF

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PRICES

Treatment	Price (1 session)	Price (8 sessions)	Price (1 session)	Price (8 sessions)
Side Burns	£35.00	£210.00	£21.00	£126.00
Nose	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Full Face (lip, chin, cheeks, jaw line)	£80.00	£480.00	£48.00	£288.00
Cheeks	£50.00	£300.00	£30.00	£180.00
Neck (front or back)	£50.00	£300.00	£30.00	£180.00
Neck (front & back)	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£336.00
Ears	£90.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Lip	£24.00	£144.00	£15.00	£87.00
Jawline	£50.00	£300.00	£30.00	£180.00
Chin	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Underarm	£60.00	£360.00	£36.00	£216.00
Bikini	£60.00	£360.00	£36.00	£216.00
Gstring	£80.00	£480.00	£48.00	£288.00
Brazilian	£100.00	£600.00	£60.00	£360.00
Hollywood	£100.00	£600.00	£60.00	£360.00
Full Legs	£150.00	£900.00	£90.00	£540.00
Toes	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Feet	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Upper Legs	£100.00	2600.00	260.00	£360.00
Lower Legs	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£336.00
Perianal	£50.00	£300.00	£30.00	£180.00
Full Back	£150.00	£900.00	£90.00	£540.00
Upper or Lower Back	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£324.00
Chest & Stomach	£150.00	£900.00	£90.00	£540.00
Chest	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£336.00
Stomach	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£336.00
Naval Line	£24.00	£144.00	£15.00	£87.00
Nipples	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Buttock Cheeks	£90.00	£560.00	£54.00	£336.00
Full Arms	£130.00	£780.00	£78.00	£468.00
Fingers	£30.00	£180.00	£18.00	£108.00
Upper or Lower Arms	£75.00	£450.00	£45.00	£270.00
Shoulders	£75.00	£450.00	£45.00	£270.00

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

Treatment	Price (1 session)	Price (8 sessions)	Price (1 session)	Price (8 sessions)
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood	£248.00	£1488.00	£149.00	£893.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms	£352.00	£2112.00	£212.00	£1268.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms + Full Face	£416.00	£2496.00	£250.00	£1498.00
Full legs + Underarm + Hollywood + Arms + Full Face + Stomach + Full Back	2608.00	£3648.00	£365.00	£2189.00

FEMALE WAXING PRICES

Treatment	Price
Nose	£6.00
Lip	£6.00
Chin	£6.00
Full Face (ex. Eyebrows)	£23.00
Half Face	£18.00
Sides of Face	£9.00
Eyebrows Shaping	£12.00
Eyebrows Shaping Maintanance	£9.00
Eyebrow Tint	£7.00
Eyelash Tint	£12.00
Henna Dye	£7.00
Underarm	£13.00
Hollywood Hot Wax (all off)	£35.00
Brazilian Hot Wax (shape left)	£35.00
G-String Hot Wax (more than bikini, less then Brazilian/Hollywood)	£24.00
Bikini Line Hot Wax (basic)	£15.00
Pregnancy Hollywood/ Brazilian Hot Wax	£35.00
Bum Cheeks Strip Wax	£9.00
Bum Cheeks Hot Wax	£13.00
Bum (inside) Hot Wax	£10.00
Extra Area	£6.00
Full Arms	£18.00
Half Arms	£13.00
3/4 Arms	£16.00
Full Legs	£35.00
Half legs	£23.00
3/4 Legs	£29.00
Show Girl	£110.00
Brazilian/Hollywood + Full Legs + Underarm	£75.00
Brazilian/Hollywood + Lower Legs	£53.00

FEMALE WAXING PRICES.

Treatment	Price
Full Back Strip Wax	£20.00
Full Back Hot Wax	£30.00
Half Back Strip Wax	£10.00
Half Back Hot Wax	£13.00
Full Front Strip Wax	£20.00
Full Front Hot Wax	£27.00
Stomach Strip Wax	£10.00
Stomach Hot Wax	£13.00

MALE WAXING / GROOMING

Treatment	Price
Full Back Strip Wax	£35.00
Full Back Hot Wax	£55.00
Full Arm Hot Wax	£30.00
Full Arm Strip Wax	£23.00
Stomach Strip Wax	£23.00
Stomach Hot Wax	£32.00
Chest Strip Wax	£23.00
Chest Hot Wax	£32.00
Chest & Stomach Strip Wax	£35.00
Chest & Stomach Hot Wax	£57.00
Full Legs	£45.00
Nose	28.00
Underarm	£15.00
Ears	£8.00
Eyebrows Shaping	£12.00
Eyebrows Shaping Maintanance	£10.00

LASH BOMB - LASH LIFT

Treatment	Price
Lash Bomb - Lash Lift	£45.00

NAILS

Treatment	Price
Classic Manicure (without polish)	£25.00
Classic Manicure (with polish)	£27.00
Express Gel Polish Manicure (no removal)	£27.00
Express Gel Polish Manicure plus Apex Removal	£33.00
Take Off + Manicure	£25.00
Change Colour	£10.00
Take Off Gel Polish	£10.00
Take Off Acrylic, Gel Builder	£15.00
Gel Polish Manicure + APEX	£40.00
Gel Polish Manicure + Removal	£45.00
Short Gel Infill (gel builder)	£45.00
Medium Gel Infill (gel builder)	£50.00
Long Gel Infill (gel builder)	£55.00
Extra Long Gel Infill (gel builder)	£60.00
Short Gel Extension (gel builder)	£50.00
Medium Gel Extension (gel builder)	£55.00
Long Gel Extension (gel builder)	£60.00
Extra Long Gel Extension (gel builder)	£65.00
Classic Express Pedicure (without colour)	£30.00
Classic Full Pedicure (without colour)	£40.00
Classic Express Pedicure (with gel polish)	£40.00
Classic Full Pedicure (with gel polish)	£50.00
Classic Express Pedicure (with normal colour)	£35.00
Classic Full Pedicure (with normal colour)	£45.00
File and Shape Hands	£5.00
File and Shape Toes	£7.00
Nail Repair	From £3-£5
French	£5.00
Complex Nail Design	From £5